182
H
A
Z
A
R
D
O

 *** For use in Class I or II, Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21 depending on fitting used. Fitting manufactured by others.
NPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-18043 + 22-1A013-20P
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-14043 + 22-1A023-12-T
Cable Range Poly Handle w/Bushing+
.393 - .551  22-1AB58
Cable Range
 1/2”  22-1A013-12***
 3/4”  22-1A013-34***
 NPT Poly Handle w/NPT***
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT
 .312 - .625 1/2”
 .438 - .812 3/4”
NPT
NPT
4.5 in3+ 4.5 in 3+82.3 in3+
For Zone 1/ 21
applications
For use with Class I / II
Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21
fittings
* Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
 Finger Protective Receptacle
 Drawplates Cap Lockout Pin
 61-1A346 22-1A426 LP-843
• HP ratings are based on
 CSA certification
HP rated DXN20
DXN20 Horsepower Ratings
AMPS VAC (Max) @ 60 Hz Phases HP Rating
20 1Ø 1/4 hp
20 3Ø 1 hp
20 3Ø 3 hp
240V
120V
480V
NEW
Ratin
gs
Accessory Spotlight
Receptacle Lockout Pin
A 5/16” lockout pin can be ordered to
securely lockout receptacles that include
the ‘padlockable pawl’ option. Alterna-
tively the user can utilize a lock with a
5/16” shank. Locks with smaller shanks
will NOT securely lockout a receptacle pawl.
+
75.0 in3+
++ Poly 70°
Wall Box